
House price indexes per year, quarter and region

Base year 2015 = 100

Filters:
Date : Last 8 Year(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023, 2024, 2025)

Year 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Weight Weight Weight Weight Weight Weight Weight WeightLevel 1 Belgium Region

Purchase of new dwellings
Belgium

Flanders region . . . . . . . .

Walloon region . . . . . . . .

Brussels-Capital region . . . . . . . .

Belgium 247,82 217,93 217,00 234,37 203,18 185,93 214,01 296,42

Purchase of existing dwellings
Belgium

Flanders region 473,86 503,51 530,89 498,26 535,57 556,76 528,34 482,22

Walloon region 152,07 154,76 145,10 157,39 153,59 147,13 147,06 143,76

Brussels-Capital region 126,26 123,80 107,01 109,97 107,67 110,18 110,59 77,60

Belgium 752,18 782,07 783,00 765,63 796,82 814,07 785,99 703,58

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)


